Keilailu

Tea 2 m-liiga 2013-2014 lopputulokset
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Kirkkonummi
Espoo 2

Ribis

Tapiolan Lamp6
Tapiolan keilahalli
Sohvabussi

GTK

Orion 1
EsaSahkd

Orion 2

Espoo 3

VTT

Jorvaksen Sahko

Aleksanterinteatteri

Espoo 1

PISTEET
82
80
78
76
74
71
67
60
60
56
53
52
48
44
14

Kaadetut keilat
17862
18006
17812
17041
18080
17918
17551
16972
16586
16468
16689
17085
16219
16554
14653

Joukkueen k.arvo
198,47
200,07
197,91
189,34
200,89
199,09
195,01
188,58
184,29
182,98
185,43
189,83
180,21
183,93
162,81



TEA:n keilaliigojen 2013-2014 henkildkohtaiset ranking-finaalit
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Tuula Oinonen
Mirja Heiniemi
Eila Pitkanen
Ritva Tuovinen
Suvi Kaikkonen
Jaana Rasinen
Katja Vidgren
Tellervo Teppola

Rauli Raita

Eero Mottonen
Jari Stenroos
Tuomo Laurikainen
Janne Salminen
Jarmo Tuominen
Rauno Saarikallio
Jarmo Tiainen

Ali Karjalainen
Kauko Parviainen
Jussi Hirvikallio
Pentti Andelin

Kirkkonummen kunta
L&hiTapiola
Kirkkonummen kunta
Keilahalli

Orion

Orion

Espoo

Espoo

EsaSahko

Orion
Sohvabussi
Espoo

Ribis
Aleksanterinteatteri
Jorvaksen Sahko
Ribis

Espoo

Keilahalli

Orion

Tapiolan Lamp6

Tulos
1205
1179
1173
1151
1129
1082
1077
962

1265
1236
1231
1211
1202
1196
1186
1175
1160
1152
1137
1123



